
PENTAGON INTERNATIONAL BV 
Nieuwesluisweg 100A, DC2 
3197 KV Rotterdam-Botlek 
The Netherlands 
Phone: +31 (0) 10 4905111 
 
Finance & Legal  

Bank & address : ING Bank, Haarlemmerweg 506, 1014 BL Amsterdam  

IBAN Euro Account : NL94INGB00065.922.91  

IBAN USD Account : NL75INGB00200.936.75  

BIC/SWIFT : INGBNL2A  

VAT number : NL853629821B01  

Chamber of Commerce : 59751207 

 

Seafreight Export Department    ocean.rotterdam@pentagonfreight.com 
 
Sandra Weerman (Seafreight Manager)   sandra.weerman@pentagonfreight.com  
Max Knoppert (Ocean Freight Export Operator)  max.knoppert@pentagonfreight.com 
Richard Poolen (Ocean Freight Export Operator) richard.poolen@pentagonfreight.com 
 
  
Seafreight Import Department    imports.rotterdam@pentagonfreight.com 
 
Sandra Weerman (Seafreight Manager)   sandra.weerman@pentagonfreight.com 
Sylvana Klepke (Import Supervisor)   sylvana.klepke@pentagonfreight.com 
Jilles de Jong (Import Clerc Seafreight)   jilles.dejong@pentagonfreight.com  
 
 

Sales Department     sales.rotterdam@pentagonfreight.com  

Maurice Reijntjes (Sales Manager)   maurice.reijntjes@pentagonfreight.com 

Edwin Holm (Sales Executive)    edwin.holm@pentagonfreight.com 

Pascalle Kop (Sales Assistant)    pascalle.kop@pentagonfreight.com  

 

Finance Department (SOA’s)     finance.amsterdam@pentagonfreight.com  

Invoices for Export     ocean.rotterdam@pentagonfreight.com 

Invoices for Import     imports.rotterdam@pentagonfreight.com 
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